
  

2018 
Holiday Schedule 

 
 

New Year’s Day: Monday, January 1
st 

 

Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday: Monday, January 15
th

   

 

Ka’timîin Káruk Supáah: Friday, May 25
th

  
 

 

Memorial Day: Monday, May 28
th

  

 

Independence Day: Wednesday, July 4
th

   

 

Labor Day: Monday, September 3
rd

   

 

Native American Day: Friday, September 28
th

 
 
   

 

Veterans’ Day: Monday, November 12
th

   

 

Thanksgiving: Thursday–Friday, November 22
nd

-23
rd

 
 

 

Christmas Day: Tuesday, December 25
th

  

 

Personal Day: Near (within 3 months) of your Birthday 

 

 

 


